NOM Prénom

Grand raid (175km)

FERRAND Rémi

Grand raid en relais

Equipe 1

Equipe 2

Equipe 3

Raid (100km)

FORTINEAU TREBAOL

Frangoise
GUIMARD Sophie
HEURTEL Marc
BOURIC Martine

MONNIER Didier
ETIENNE Claire
ROBIN Tom
SLIM Josette

BOULAY Malika
GILLOT Frangoise
FORTINEAU Pierre
CAVALON Anaélle

BOURCOIS yann

Réveil des ducs (70km)

Arvor (56km)

JOSSE Francgoise

TALGORN Vincent
LECOINTRE Auxane
PIERRE Alexandra
PIERRE Matéo

Ronde des douaniers (34km)

PREZELIN Florian
LE DOARE Emilie

NOURRISSON Laurine

LE CRAPPER Anne
STADORELI Gabriela
LOIRET Jeanne

LE LIBOUX David

Temps

Abandon

20h41min39

20h41min39

20h41min39

16h41min46

10h03min30

6h41min45
6h53min40
7h24min22
7h36min37

2h45min30
3h30min15
3h31min01
3h38min40
3h58minll
4h09min20
Abandon

Clt

307/458

1143/1362

867/1170

540/1958
649/1958
972/1958
1110/1958

65/1912
471/1912
486/1912
604/1912
971/1912
1183/1912



